vOCY190729-25 Explorer Combination
Amsterdam, NL - Monte Carlo, MC
Jul 29, 2019 - Aug 23, 2019, 25 days on board of Crystal Serenity
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Date Port Arrival Departure
Mon Jul 29 Amsterdam, NL
Tue Jul 30 Amsterdam, NL 06:00 PM
Wed Jul 31 Zeebrugge (for Bruges), BE 07:00 AM 06:00 PM
Thu Aug 01 Honfleur, FR 10:30 AM
Fri Aug 02 Honfleur, FR 10:00 PM
Sat Aug 03 Guernsey/St. Peter Port, GG 08:00 AM 06:00 PM
Sun Aug 04 Cruising the Coast of France
Mon Aug 05 Bordeaux/Le Verdon, FR 04:00 AM 07:30 AM
Mon Aug 05 Bordeaux, FR 12:15PM
Tue Aug 06 Bordeaux, FR
Wed Aug 07 Bordeaux, FR 12:00 PM
Wed Aug 07 Bordeaux/Le Verdon, FR 04:00 PM 06:00 PM
Thu Aug 08 Saint-Jean-de-Luz, FR 08:00 AM 06:00 PM
Fri Aug 09 Bilbao, ES 08:00 AM 06:00 PM
Sat Aug 10 Cruising the Atlantic Ocean
Sun Aug 11 Lisbon (Lisboa), PT 08:00 AM
Mon Aug 12 Lisbon (Lisboa), PT
Tue Aug 13 Lisbon (Lisboa), PT 02:00 PM
Wed Aug 14 Cadiz, ES 09:00 AM 10:00 PM
Thu Aug 15 Cruising the Mediterranean Sea
Thu Aug 15 Gibraltar, GI 07:00 AM 02:00 PM
Fri Aug 16 Ibiza, ES 04:00 PM
Sat Aug 17 Ibiza, ES 09:00 PM
Sun Aug 18 Barcelona, ES 08:00 AM
Mon Aug 19 Barcelona, ES 03:00 PM
Tue Aug 20 Saint-Tropez, FR 08:00 AM

Wed Aug 21 Saint-Tropez, FR 10:00 PM



Thu Aug 22 Monte Carlo, MC 08:00 AM
Fri Aug 23 Monte Carlo, MC



